oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
Training
wo| 11203405 67 8910031 12 13]18 35 36 17 38 v sum
Par 3/ 3/ 4/4/3/4/3/ 3/4/3,3 /3|3 3 /3/|4)3]|3 59
1 | Margus Mand 3/3/3/4/4,4/4/3|3]2 2 2 3 3 -6 53
2 Rait Saluri 3/2|4/4/4,4,3/3|4|4,2 3,2 23|53 ]|2 -2| 57
3 | Mario Kallkorm |3 /4|3 |54 /3 |3(4|/5|3|2|3|3|3|2 4|22 -1/ 58

Training » 21.05.2024 21:57 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/65861
https://discgolfmetrix.com/65861

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

(1123 45|67 8 ]9 [10/11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 Tot Jg
Par 3134 43|43 3 /4, 3,33 /|3, 33 4|3 3|59
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Training » 21.05.2024 21:57 (2)

7
1
2

3
2

2327232723

6

4
12

2.7

2
1
3

56
-3
19 | 35%
25 | 46%
10 | 19%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/65861

